© Architectural Landscape Lighting  2005 Due to a program of continuous improvement, Architectural Landscape Lighting reserves
the right to make any variation in design or construction to the equipment described.
ALLSCAPE is a registered trademark of Architectural Landscape Lighting
Specifications
AA-130/AA-131
AA-30/AA-31
2930 South Fairview Street
Santa Ana, CA 92704

ac
k
Product Order Guide
 Max Lamp
Series Watts Type Voltage1 Finish2 Options
AA-30 13CF CF 120 BK Black WM Wall Mount
AA-130 26CFQ CFQ 208 BZ Bronze P3 Specify Pendant Length
 42CFT CFT 240 WH White
 70MH T6 277 GR Green AM21804 Pole adaptor 2 @ 180˚
 70HPS E-17  NA Natural Aluminum AM31204 Pole adaptor 3 @ 120˚
 100MH E-17  GY Gray AM4904 Pole adaptor 4 @ 90˚
    CC Custom Color
AA-31 150HPS E-17
AA-131 150MH T6
 175MH E-17
1 Consult factory for other voltages.     4 Specify pole size.
2 Baked enamel paint standard. Powder coat and custom colors available on request.
3 Specify pendant length in inches or mm.
Note: E-17 Lamps 175W and below are medium base
CF=single biax, CFQ=double biax, CFT=triple biax
Example: AA-30-100MH-E17-277-BK-WM
B
B
C C
C
D D
B
A
A
B
C
D
CA
B
CA
C
B
A
C
B
A
A
D
BA
AA-30/AA-31 AA-30-WM/AA-31-WM AA-30-AM2180/AA-31-AM2180
AA-130/AA-131 AA-130-WM/AA-131-WM AA-130-AM2180/AA-131-AM2180AA-130-P13.25”/AA-131-P13.25”
AA-30-P13.25”/AA-31-P13.25”
Luminaire Dimensions
Luminaire A B C D EPA Weight
 Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm  lbs. kg
AA-30 35.00 889 17.50 445 21.00 533 13.00 330 0.94 26 11.8
AA-30-WM 11.00 279 7.00 178 38.88 988   1.27 32 14.5
AA-30-P 13.25 337 17.00 432 21.00 533 13.00 330 0.96 29 13.2
AA-30-AM2180 32.67 830 38.00 965 40.25 1022   2.44 60 27.2
AA-31 32.67 830 19.50 495 23.69 602 16.16 410 1.37 42 19.1
AA-31-WM 11.00 279 7.00 178 30.38 772   1.70 48 21.8
AA-31-P 13.25 337 17.00 432 23.69 602 16.16 410 1.52 45 20.4
AA-31-AM2180 35.00 889 42.00 1037 42.75 1086   3.30 94 42.6
AA-130 35.00 889 17.50 445 21.00 533 15.00 381 1.02 30 13.6
AA-130-WM 11.00 279 27.25 692 30.00 762   1.35 36 16.3
AA-130-P 13.25 337 17.00 432 21.00 533 15.00 381 1.17 33 15.0
AA-130-AM2180 32.67 830 38.00 965 40.25 1022   2.60 68 30.8
AA-131 32.67 830 19.50 495 23.69 602 18.19 462 1.46 50 22.7
AA-131-WM 11.00 279 28.63 727 32.38 822   1.79 56 25.4
AA-131-P 13.25 337 17.00 432 23.69 602 18.19 462 1.61 53 24.0
AA-131-AM2180 35.00 889 42.00 1037 42.75 1086   3.48 110 49.9